
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

No. 

72 
161 

7 
127 

63 
24 

400 
775 
296 
233 

22 
41 

280 
81 

567 
156 

56 
29 

160 
36 
34 

187 
359 
999 
123 

4 
13 
48 
58 

251 
365 
120 

57 
74 
45 
25 
55 

475 
28 

Name 

Børge Kristoffersen 
Arne Hartmann 
Christian Hedrich 
John Strand 
Dennis Hjort Hansen 
Günther Mainzer 
Henrik Clausen 
Steffen Derks 
Martin Spieker 
Per Jensen 
Bernd Wenholt 
Maciej Ziminski 
Erik Hoogeveen 
Jürgen Raneberg 
Kasper Damsgaard 
Andreas Kielholz 
Ingo Krause 
Ole Lyder Nielsen 
Jack Hulstrøm 
Agneta Persson 
Hans Peter Iversen 
Gvidas Gertus 
Thomas Smidt 
Thomas Spielmann 
Jörg Kraus 
Steen Lassen 
Markus Böddeker 
Mia Eklund 
Torben Eickhardt 
Leo Gellings 
Lars Holm 
Frank Nielsen 
Erik Debel 
Maja Bering Blume 
Flemming Jespersen 
Ellen Mainzer 
Stefan Due 
Betina Poulsen 
Ronny Persson 

Class 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Best Tm 

2:05.818 
2:07.522 
2:08.464 
2:08.782 
2:10.060 
2:10.151 
2:11.463 
2:11.698 
2:12.431 
2:12.516 
2:12.597 
2:12.836 
2:12.983 
2:14.006 
2:14.115 
2:14.405 
2:14.821 
2:15.067 
2:15.268 
2:16.100 
2:16.452 
2:16.462 
2:16.596 
2:16.931 
2:19.669 
2:20.343 
2:20.619 
2:21.237 
2:22.122 
2:22.670 
2:24.203 
2:24.521 
2:26.902 
2:27.057 
2:31.176 
2:42.873 
2:43.337 
3:00.857 
3:04.449 

Diff 

1.704 
2.646 
2.964 
4.242 
4.333 
5.645 
5.880 
6.613 
6.698 
6.779 
7.018 
7.165 
8.188 
8.297 
8.587 
9.003 
9.249 
9.450 

10.282 
10.634 
10.644 
10.778 
11.113 
13.851 
14.525 
14.801 
15.419 
16.304 
16.852 
18.385 
18.703 
21.084 
21.239 
25.358 
37.055 
37.519 
55.039 
58.631 

Best Speed 

130,331 
128,590 
127,647 
127,331 
126,080 
125,992 
124,735 
124,512 
123,823 
123,744 
123,668 
123,445 
123,309 
122,368 
122,268 
122,004 
121,628 
121,406 
121,226 
120,485 
120,174 
120,165 
120,047 
119,754 
117,406 
116,842 
116,613 
116,103 
115,380 
114,937 
113,715 
113,464 
111,625 
111,508 
108,470 
100,680 
100,394 

90,668 
88,903 

In Lap 

6 
2 
2 
5 
2 
1 
6 
5 
1 
6 
1 
2 
5 
1 
5 
6 
3 
2 
1 
6 
4 
5 
4 
2 
6 
6 
5 
5 
4 
4 
6 
4 
5 
5 
3 
5 
1 
1 
1 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Poland 
Netherland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Germany 
Danmark 
Danmark 
- 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Assen  
Thursday 

Yellow 1240-1300 

Qualifying started at 12:40:16 

TT Circuit Assen 4,555 km 

20-08-2015 12:40 


